

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7382/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2009 in
271/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

CRLA No.

MOHAN LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence)

Date: 01/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

Interim order to continue.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER