

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Criminal Appeal No(s). 726/2010

MOHAN LAL

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1686/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 27/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. A. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.

Ms/Mr. Yugandhara Jha,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fresh notice of alternative arrangement shall be issued to the appellant.

List again on 5.2.2016.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG